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Company Name Product Contact E-Mail Telephone

ACG Refurbished ATMs/Currency Counting Phil Winn phil@acg.us.com (770) 442-9800

ATM Response ATM Service & Cash Logistics James Pack jpack@atmresponse.com (770) 744-1795

Bahr Consultants, Inc. Insurance Review Hank Bahr hank@bahrconsultantsinc.com (865) 694-6098

Banc Consulting Partners Executive Benefits/BOLI Brian Miller bmiller@yourbankpartner.com (770) 485-8559
Bill Cunningham (205) 968-3255

BankersEdge/Training Pro Online/DVD Training Program Nora Ebersbach nebersbach@bankersedge.com (314) 542-6493

BankSmart Vendor Renewal & Evaluation Services Jim Wilkson jwilkson@banksmartusa.com (813) 774-8000

Bank Trends Peer Analysis Michael Stinson michael@bank-trends.com (877) 717-6743 

BASYS Processing Merchant Services Processing Brady Hanna bhanna@basyspro.com (913) 660-6777

Computer Services, Inc. (CSI) CSI Secure Connect – Communications Tool Craig Leppart associations@csiweb.com 800.545.4274

Continuity Control Compliance Management System Marnie Keller mkeller@continuity.net (866) 631-5556 x 309

Crescent Mortgage Secondary Market Mortgage Services Ashli Matson amatson@crescentmortgage.net (770) 714-5417

Dell SecureWorks Managed Internet Security Jamie Kirkland jamie_kirkland@dell.com (404) 486-4481

The Eversole Group, LLC Marketing Program Craig Eversole craig@theeversolegroup.com (601) 977-5225

Executive Insurance Agency, Inc. VSI Program Randy Sower info@executiveinsuranceagency.com (770) 474-2355

First Data Online & Mobile Banking Rodrigo Cazares rodrigo.cazares@firstdata.com (512) 627-5343 

FIS Surcharge - Free ATM Network Steven Roberts steven.roberts@fisglobal.com (770) 209-8484

Harland Clarke Check Program Ryan Busenitz Ryan.Busenitz@harlandclarke.com (678) 595-0625

ICBA Securities Investment Services Jim Reber jreber@icbasecurities.com (901) 762-5884

Investment Professionals, Inc. (IPI) In-Bank Retail Investment Services Steven Ransdell steven.ransdell@invpro.com (501) 410-4445

PULSE Debit Network Program Mark Reda markreda@pulsenetwork.com (813) 854-2210

SageWorks Credit Analysis Billy Burnet billy.burnet@sageworks.com  (919) 851-7474 ext. 619

SHAZAM Debit Card/EFT Processing Mark Fucci mfucci@shazam.net (866) 644-9314

SNL Financial Financial Data Julie Jones jjones@snl.com (434) 951-4419

Southwest Financial Services, Ltd. Flood Determination Insurance & Residential Appraisal Management Stephanie Bennett stephanie.bennett@sfsltd.com (513) 621-6699

Staples Office Supply Program Janet Cook janet.cook@staples.com (770) 454-0663

Travelers Insurance/D&O/Bond Program Diana Baker dcbaker@travelers.com (678) 317-7882

Triad Financial Services, Inc. Consumer Loan Program Keith Stayer kstayer@triadfs.com (800) 522-2013 ext. 1203

UPS Overnight Delivery Program Monica Sterk msterk@ups.com (864) 213-8968

Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC Bank Assetpont/Insured Cash Sweep Danny Capitel dcapitel@promnetwork.com (866) 776-6426 ext. 3476

William Mills Agency Public Relations Firm William Mills william@williammills.com (678) 781-7200
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